THREE RIVERS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

The Three Rivers Alumni Association established an endowment to provide scholarships through the Three Rivers College Foundation.

The mission of the Alumni Association is to promote a spirit of shared interest and active involvement between the college and the alumni of Mohegan Community College, Thames Valley State Technical Institute and Three Rivers Community College.

The Children of Alumni Scholarship goes to a student whose parent(s) grandparent(s) or legal guardian graduated from Thames Valley State Technical Institute, Mohegan Community College or Three Rivers.

The Alumni Association's Outstanding Graduating Student Award goes to a student who balanced the demands of their academic and personal life while involved in College activities on campus.

The Alumni Association's First Year Scholarship is awarded to a student who achieved excellence in their first year at Three Rivers.